- Southern California B Set 2013

*QNSAO stands for “question number that student advanced on”

Varsity Division
Name School

Sathya Ramesh ~ Rancho Bernardo
Alex Kilman Bishop’s School
Joy Chung Whitney

Michael Ishida Whitney

David Kim Whitney
Norris Khoo Whitney
Brian Lee Whitney

Anita Kapyur Whitney

Francisco Alvarez Downtown Magnet

Grade

11

11

12

12

11

11

12

12

12

Rd Rd Rd
2 3
12 11 12
10 10 10
10 11 5
7 9 9
5 6 11
9 4 6
5 4 7
6 1 2
2 4 3

35

30

26

25

22

19

16

Rd. 1 Finals
(QNSAO)

4 (17)
2
3

4 (20)

Rd. 2 Finals
(QNSAO)

5(8)

Status

Champion

Rd. 1 Finalist
Rd. 1 Finalist
Second Place

Rd. 1 Finalist




Amitha Kapyur

JV Division
Name
Andrew Leung
Nikhil Palanki

Kiyann Parikh

Charles

Neumann

Leo Li

Albert Chon
Joann Chung
Harrison Khoo
Wesley Zhang

David Lu

Whitney

School

Arcadia

Bishop’s School

Whitney

Rancho

Bernardo
Bishop’s School
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney

Ocean Air

Whitney

12

Round Round Round

13

11

11

11

2

11

3

11

12

Total

35

32

27

23

15

13

11

10

10

Rd. 1 Finals
(QNSAO)

4(11)

4 (14)

Rd. 2 Finals
(QNSAO)

5 (10)

Status

Champion

Second

Place




